
4/5/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:17 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 6 6 2 15

Cpf 8 9 3 3 4 27

Dem 19,015 21,501 20,526 21,218 20,856 103,116

Eco 1 0 2 0 0 3

Gre 26 30 32 22 22 132

Idp 444 424 519 668 649 2,704

Int 1,613 1,762 2,362 2,549 2,801 11,087

LPF 101 155 161 163 153 733

Npa 12,355 16,479 16,473 15,676 15,060 76,043

PSL 0 1 0 1 1 3

Ref 11 16 16 16 15 74

Rep 22,957 27,464 25,307 24,355 23,564 123,647

UNK 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 56,531 67,842 65,407 64,677 63,128 317,585

District Number

Party

1



4/5/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:17 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,155 1,062 469 244 526 877 954

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idp 17 20 10 9 31 16 14

Int 79 61 36 35 94 76 72

LPF 10 6 4 4 1 2 5

Npa 895 755 320 210 320 632 694

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,141 1,040 545 501 965 1,182 1,082

Total 3,300 2,944 1,385 1,004 1,937 2,785 2,824

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

525 610 447 323 516 1,175 265 252 424 441

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 11 15 5 19 21 9 7 6 10

22 54 46 42 102 75 16 19 30 26

3 1 3 0 2 9 1 1 2 3

383 470 412 167 361 1,103 178 219 320 435

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

387 897 862 556 1,134 1,695 275 271 419 634

1,327 2,043 1,785 1,094 2,134 4,079 744 769 1,202 1,550



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

560 430 672 256 364 144 275 420 6 71

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 8 9 2 2 4 20 0 5

40 24 40 19 33 8 19 52 0 8

3 1 4 3 4 2 1 6 0 0

482 269 675 213 376 128 191 407 6 52

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

505 301 794 408 485 249 262 707 8 74

1,600 1,033 2,193 908 1,266 533 752 1,613 20 210



35 36 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 53

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

511 5 225 62 64 43 50 58 101 1

2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 0 20 2 2 2 6 8 10 0

5 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

363 1 230 42 76 44 44 36 92 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,098 5 326 78 120 58 98 66 165 8

2,040 11 807 188 264 147 199 169 368 9



Total

5

14,583

11

304

1,234

90

11,601

1

6

19,401

47,236



4/5/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:17 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 15 15

Cpf 27 27

Dem 103,116 103,116

ECO 3 3

Gre 132 132

Idp 2,704 2,704

Int 11,087 11,087

LPF 733 733

Npa 76,043 76,043

PSL 3 3

Ref 74 74

Rep 123,647 123,647

UNK 1 1

Total 317,585 317,585

District Number

Party

3



4/5/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:17 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 14 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 24 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 94,422 1,625 2,814 247 55 492 3,461

Eco 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 121 0 2 2 0 0 7

Idp 2,482 22 67 6 1 14 112

Int 10,287 72 252 24 3 80 369

LPF 664 13 23 0 0 3 30

Npa 70,552 719 1,941 164 38 416 2,213

PSL 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 67 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 114,910 1,153 3,286 441 61 732 3,064

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 293,550 3,605 8,389 885 158 1,739 9,259

District Number

Party

4



Total

15

27

103,116

3

132

2,704

11,087

733

76,043

3

74

123,647

1

317,585



4/5/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:17 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 11 4 0 15

Cpf 8 7 12 27

Dem 34,761 34,181 34,174 103,116

Eco 1 2 0 3

Gre 49 40 43 132

Idp 1,058 901 745 2,704

Int 4,298 4,024 2,765 11,087

LPF 262 270 201 733

Npa 25,137 27,187 23,719 76,043

PSL 1 2 0 3

Ref 28 25 21 74

Rep 34,247 49,498 39,902 123,647

UNK 1 0 0 1

Total 99,862 116,141 101,582 317,585

District Number

Party

5



4/5/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:17 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 4 11 15

Cpf 19 8 27

Dem 59,953 43,163 103,116

ECO 1 2 3

Gre 79 53 132

Idp 1,392 1,312 2,704

Int 5,651 5,436 11,087

Lpf 402 331 733

Npa 44,607 31,436 76,043

PSL 1 2 3

Ref 36 38 74

Rep 77,643 46,004 123,647

UNK 0 1 1

Total 189,788 127,797 317,585

District Number

Party

6



4/5/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:17 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 623 320 943

Idp 20 6 26

Int 83 27 110

LPF 8 6 14

Npa 479 250 729

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 850 425 1,275

Total 2,064 1,035 3,099

District Number

Party

7



4/5/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:17 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 6 6 2 15

Cpf 8 9 3 3 4 27

Dem 19,015 21,501 20,526 21,218 20,856 103,116

Eco 1 0 2 0 0 3

Gre 26 30 32 22 22 132

Idp 444 424 519 668 649 2,704

Int 1,613 1,762 2,362 2,549 2,801 11,087

LPF 101 155 161 163 153 733

Npa 12,355 16,479 16,473 15,676 15,060 76,043

PSL 0 1 0 1 1 3

Ref 11 16 16 16 15 74

Rep 22,957 27,464 25,307 24,355 23,564 123,647

UNK 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 56,531 67,842 65,407 64,677 63,128 317,585

District Number

Party

8



4/5/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:17 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 4 11 15

Cpf 14 13 27

Dem 48,245 54,871 103,116

ECO 0 3 3

Gre 59 73 132

Idp 1,071 1,633 2,704

Int 4,488 6,599 11,087

LPF 325 408 733

Npa 36,727 39,316 76,043

PSL 2 1 3

Ref 34 40 74

Rep 63,558 60,089 123,647

UNK 0 1 1

Total 154,527 163,058 317,585

District Number

Party

9


